
 

Executive Meeting Tuesday March 20, 7:00 
pm 

Frankford Public School 

Earth Hour Saturday March 31, 8:30 
to 9:30 pm 

Lower Trent Trail, starting point 
Station Park, Frankford 

Trash Bash Saturday April 21  Help us do our annual spring clean 
up of the Trail 

Earth Day Sunday April 22 Celebrate Earth’s Day 41st 
Anniversary 

National Trail Day TBA  

Budget Submissions Friday June 1  Due for approval 

CFB Surf & Turf Run Friday Jun 8 Lower Trent Trail 

Executive Meeting Tuesday June 12, 7:00 pm Frankford Public School 

Trillium Walkers Saturday June 16* 
(*subject to change) 

Lower Trent Trail, starting point 
Station Park  Wellington St. 
Frankford 

Membership Renewals Sunday July 1 Due 

Trillium Walkers Saturday June 28* 
(*subject to change) 

Lower Trent Trail, starting point 
Station Park  Wellington St. 
Frankford 

Executive Meeting TBA  

Executive 
Nominations 

Saturday September 1 Executive nominations begin 

Annual Flea Market Saturday September 8 Station Park, Frankford 

AGM Committee Sunday September 23 Reports due. 

National Hiking Day TBA  

Fat Ass Trail Run (Tri-
Run Sports) 

Sunday November 18 Lower Trent Trail 

Santa Claus Parade Saturday, November 24 Frankford 

Executive Meeting TBA  
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